Current Rate

Flat Rate

CATEGORY

Senior, Mon-Fri
Adult 7 days
Adult Weekday
Family 7 Day
Family Weekday
Junior
Collegiate Rate
Twilight

Young Adult

Total

Catergory / Covid 19 update
Senior, Mon-Friday

Adult 7 days

Junior

Collegiate Rate

Young Adult

Total *

2019 Attendance

60
43
5
10
4
30
15
8
33

208

68
84
30
15
33

230

2020 Rates

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

v nn-unun

895.00
1,495.00
1,095.00
2,425.00
1,745.00

275.00

600.00
1,095.00

950.00

695.00
1,000.00
195.00
595.00
850.00

53,700.00
64,285.00
5,475.00
24,250.00
6,980.00
8,250.00
9,000.00
8,760.00
31,350.00

“mvnrnnmvo;m:n;d:nn n

$ 212,050.00

S 47,260.00
S 84,000.00
$ 5,850.00
S 8,925.00
$ 28,050.00

$ 174,085.00

* Family Membeships are counted as 2 individuals in the Flat rate attendance.



