	CATEGORY	2019 Attendance	20	020 Rates		
<b>Current Rate</b>	Senior, Mon-Fri	60	\$	895.00	\$	53,700.00
	Adult 7 days	43	\$	1,495.00	\$	64,285.00
	Adult Weekday	5	\$	1,095.00	\$	5,475.00
	Family 7 Day	10	\$	2,425.00	\$	24,250.00
	Family Weekday	4	\$	1,745.00	\$	6,980.00
	Junior	30	\$	275.00	\$	8,250.00
	Collegiate Rate	15	\$	600.00	\$	9,000.00
	Twilight	8	\$	1,095.00	\$	8,760.00
	Young Adult	33	\$	950.00	\$	31,350.00
	Total	208			\$	212,050.00
Flat Rate	Catergory / Covid 19 update					
	Senior, Mon-Friday	68	\$	695.00	\$	47,260.00
	Adult 7 days	84	\$	1,000.00	\$	84,000.00
	Junior	30	\$	195.00	\$	5,850.00
	Collegiate Rate	15	\$	595.00	\$	8,925.00
	Young Adult	33	\$	850.00	\$	28,050.00
	Total *	230			\$	174,085.00

<sup>\*</sup> Family Membeships are counted as 2 individuals in the Flat rate attendance.